
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 1st-B Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1571 Abdul Haseeb - F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 1 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1572 Abdul Salam Abbasi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1573 Abdullah Wahid 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1575 Ali Shan 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 46 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1576 faheem Ahmed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1577 Farrukh Nasim 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1578 Fawad Hassan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1579 Gohar Rehman Abbasi 20 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - 8 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1580 Hafiz Abdul Rehman Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1581 Haider Ali 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1582 Haider Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 46 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1583 Hammad Parvaiz 23 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 26 F - 3 - 17 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1584 Hamza Shafique 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1585 Hamza Sheraz 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1586 Hanzala Ayaz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1587 Haseeb Malik 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1588 Hasnat Idrees 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1589 Hassan Ishtiaq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1590 Hassan Yasin Siddiqi 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1591 Jawad Haider 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1592 Khizer Ejaz 10 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 13 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1593 Laila Tariq Abbasi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1594 Mansab Taimar 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1595 Muhammad Abdullah Babar 20 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 43 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1596 Muhammad Ali Raza Aslam 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1597 Muhammad Ashir Abbbsi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1598 Muhammad Awais Mirza 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1599 Muhammad Hamza Sabir 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 25 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1600 Muhammad Hunzala Zahoor 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1571 Abdul Haseeb 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1572 Abdul Salam Abbasi 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1573 Abdullah Wahid 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1575 Ali Shan 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1576 faheem Ahmed 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1577 Farrukh Nasim 2.08 2.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1578 Fawad Hassan 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1579 Gohar Rehman Abbasi 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1580 Hafiz Abdul Rehman Khan 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1581 Haider Ali 2.08 2.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1582 Haider Ali 1.67 1.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1583 Hammad Parvaiz 0.00 0.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1584 Hamza Shafique 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1585 Hamza Sheraz 1.75 1.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1586 Hanzala Ayaz 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1587 Haseeb Malik 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1588 Hasnat Idrees 2.42 2.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1589 Hassan Ishtiaq 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1590 Hassan Yasin Siddiqi 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1591 Jawad Haider 2.08 2.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1592 Khizer Ejaz 0.92 0.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1593 Laila Tariq Abbasi 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1594 Mansab Taimar 2.92 2.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1595 Muhammad Abdullah Babar 1.25 1.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1596 Muhammad Ali Raza Aslam 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1597 Muhammad Ashir Abbbsi 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1598 Muhammad Awais Mirza 1.67 1.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1599 Muhammad Hamza Sabir 1.42 1.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1600 Muhammad Hunzala Zahoor 2.67 2.67
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1601 Muhammad Muzamil 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1602 Muhammad Qais Abdi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1603 Muhammad Shehzad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 41 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1604 Muhammad Umer Bajwa 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1605 Muqaddas Bibi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1606 Nauman Ahmed Rervaiz Khan 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1607 Noman Shahzad 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1609 Saadat Hussain Abbasi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 12 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1611 Saim 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1612 Salman Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1613 Sana Sayyad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1614 Sania Ur Rehman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1615 Saqib Abbasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 12 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1616 Shafiq Ur Rehman 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 41 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1617 Shahab Waqar 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1618 Shahzaib Ahmed Khan 20 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 20 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1619 Shahzaib Mehmood 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1620 Shakeel Abbas 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1621 Sidra Khursheed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1622 Sohaib Khurshid 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1623 Syed Usman Shsh 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1624 Syed Uzain Ali 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1625 Syeda Nazish Fatima 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1626 Usman Ahmed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1627 Wajahat Ali Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1628 Waqas Muhammad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1629 Zohaib Ikram 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1630 Zuhair Ali 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1631 Muhammad Huzaifa 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0
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BBA (Business Administration) 1st-B Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1601 Muhammad Muzamil 1.42 1.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1602 Muhammad Qais Abdi 1.83 1.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1603 Muhammad Shehzad 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1604 Muhammad Umer Bajwa 1.75 1.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1605 Muqaddas Bibi 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1606 Nauman Ahmed Rervaiz Khan 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1607 Noman Shahzad 2.42 2.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1609 Saadat Hussain Abbasi 1.17 1.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1611 Saim 2.67 2.67

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1612 Salman Ali 2.25 2.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1613 Sana Sayyad 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1614 Sania Ur Rehman 2.75 2.75

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1615 Saqib Abbasi 1.08 1.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1616 Shafiq Ur Rehman 1.50 1.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1617 Shahab Waqar 2.50 2.50

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1618 Shahzaib Ahmed Khan 0.92 0.92

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1619 Shahzaib Mehmood 2.17 2.17

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1620 Shakeel Abbas 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1621 Sidra Khursheed 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1622 Sohaib Khurshid 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1623 Syed Usman Shsh 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1624 Syed Uzain Ali 1.83 1.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1625 Syeda Nazish Fatima 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1626 Usman Ahmed 2.00 2.00

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1627 Wajahat Ali Khan 3.25 3.25

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1628 Waqas Muhammad 3.08 3.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1629 Zohaib Ikram 2.33 2.33

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1630 Zuhair Ali 2.58 2.58

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1631 Muhammad Huzaifa 2.42 2.42
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